
Regular Council Meeting Schedule for 2026 

The City Council of Piney Point Village, Texas, has officially set the schedule for its regular meetings 
for the year 2026. These meetings will take place on the second and fourth Mondays of each month. 
However, the schedule may change a bit to avoid conflicts with holidays, school elections, and early 
voting times. The main meeting dates are highlighted for easy reference. 

 

January 2026 
• Monday, January 12, 2026 
• Monday, January 26, 2026 
 
February 2026 
• Monday, February 9, 2026 
• Monday, February 23, 2026 
 
March 2026 
• Monday, March 9, 2026 
• Monday, March 23, 2026 
 
April 2026 
• Monday, April 13, 2026 
• (No April 27 meeting - Early Voting) 
 
May 2026 
• Monday, May 11, 2026 
• Tuesday, May 26, 2026  
(Adjusted for Memorial Day) 
 
June 2026 
• Monday, June 8, 2026 
• Monday, June 22, 2026 
 

July 2026 
• Monday, July 13, 2026 
• Monday, July 27, 2026 
 
August 2026 
• Monday, August 10, 2026 
• Monday, August 24, 2026 
 
September 2026 
• Monday, September 14, 2026 
• Monday, September 28, 2026 
 
October 2026 
• Tuesday, October 13, 2026  
(Adjusted for Columbus Day) 
• Monday, October 26, 2026 
 
November 2026 
• Monday, November 16, 2026  
(Adjusted for Thanksgiving) 
 
December 2026 
• Monday, December 14, 2026  
(Adjusted for Christmas Holidays) 

 


